—_

O 0 3 N L A W N —

— O O 00 N L AW N

Senioren Auflage-Jahreswertung 2020/21 — Ergebnis

LG-stehend-aufgelegt

. Reiser, Helene
. Reiser, Johann

LG-sitzend-aufgelegt

. Tafelmeier, Georg

. Thaler, Georg

. S, Georg

. Sternegger, Sebastian
. Kiffe LG, Josef

. Schwarz, Bernhard

. Holbl, Fritz

. Engl, Martin

. Deuber, Josef

Blattlprimie

. Thaler, Georg

. Tafelmeier, Georg
. Reiser, Helene

. S, Georg

. Schwarz, Bernhard
. Reiser, Johann

. Sternegger, Sebastian
. Holbl, Fritz

. Kiffe LG, Josef

. Engl, Martin

. Deuber, Josef

13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing
13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing

09 Altschiitzen Griintegernbach

16 Wildschiitzen Holz

22 Eichenlaub Kraham

34 Fortuna-Hubertus Schwindkirchen
34 Fortuna-Hubertus Schwindkirchen
02 Dorfener Schiitzen von 1903

09 Altschiitzen Griintegernbach

34 Fortuna-Hubertus Schwindkirchen
23 Neuedelweill Landersdorf

16 Wildschiitzen Holz

09 Altschiitzen Griintegernbach

13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing

22 Eichenlaub Kraham

02 Dorfener Schiitzen von 1903

13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing

34 Fortuna-Hubertus Schwindkirchen
09 Altschiitzen Griintegernbach

34 Fortuna-Hubertus Schwindkirchen
34 Fortuna-Hubertus Schwindkirchen
23 Neuedelweill Landersdorf

Ring O
308,2
276,5

310,1
307,8
307,7
302,6
301,8
301,2
300,7
294,1
272,8

166,4
2822
299,0
322,8
323,3
3345
3448
369,0
461,2
641,2
896,3

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

R1
308,2
276,5

310,1
307,8
307,7
302,6
301,8
301,2
300,7
294,1
272,8

6,3
26,9
36,6
36,2

3,1
24,8
18,7
17,4
69,7

113,3

124,1

R2

6,3
27,0
62,2
39,2
69,6
51,5
27,6
64,3
80,6

119,4

172,1

R3

3
18,1
71,7
63,7
69,5
75,6
76,2
92,3
65,1
87,6
124,9
1744

R4

4
56,9
74,6
65,3
84,5
87,0
85,4
100,6
107,0
110,3
140,0
210,0

RS

5
78,8
82,0
71,2
93,4
88,0
96,6
105,6
115,2
113,0
143,6
215,7

R6

R7

RS

R9

R 10



	Tabelle1

