## Senioren Auflage-Jahreswertung 2020/21 – Ergebnis

LG-stehend-aufgelegt		Ring Ø	R 1	R 2	R 3	R 4	R 5	R 6	R 7	R 8	R 9	R 10
1. Reiser, Helene	13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing	308,2 Ringe	308,2									
2. Reiser, Johann	13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing	276,5 Ringe	276,5									
LG-sitzend-aufgelegt												
1. Tafelmeier, Georg	09 Altschützen Grüntegernbach	310,1 Ringe	310,1									
2. Thaler, Georg	16 Wildschützen Holz	307,8 Ringe	307,8									
3. Süß, Georg	22 Eichenlaub Kraham	307,7 Ringe	307,7									
4. Sternegger, Sebastian	34 Fortuna-Hubertus Schwindkirchen	302,6 Ringe	302,6									
5. Kiffe LG, Josef	34 Fortuna-Hubertus Schwindkirchen	301,8 Ringe	301,8									
6. Schwarz, Bernhard	02 Dorfener Schützen von 1903	301,2 Ringe	301,2									
7. Holbl, Fritz	09 Altschützen Grüntegernbach	300,7 Ringe	300,7									
8. Engl, Martin	34 Fortuna-Hubertus Schwindkirchen	294,1 Ringe	294,1									
9. Deuber, Josef	23 Neuedelweiß Landersdorf	272,8 Ringe	272,8									
Blattlprämie			1	2	3	4	5					
1. Thaler, Georg	16 Wildschützen Holz	166,4 Teiler	6,3	6,3	18,1	56,9	78,8					
2. Tafelmeier, Georg	09 Altschützen Grüntegernbach	282,2 Teiler	26,9	27,0	71,7	74,6	82,0					
3. Reiser, Helene	13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing	299,0 Teiler	36,6	62,2	63,7	65,3	71,2					
4. Süß, Georg	22 Eichenlaub Kraham	322,8 Teiler	36,2	39,2	69,5	84,5	93,4					
5. Schwarz, Bernhard	02 Dorfener Schützen von 1903	323,3 Teiler	3,1	69,6	75,6	87,0	88,0					
6. Reiser, Johann	13 Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing	334,5 Teiler	24,8	51,5	76,2	85,4	96,6					
7. Sternegger, Sebastian	34 Fortuna-Hubertus Schwindkirchen	344,8 Teiler	18,7	27,6	92,3	100,6	105,6					
8. Holbl, Fritz	09 Altschützen Grüntegernbach	369,0 Teiler	17,4	64,3	65,1	107,0	115,2					
9. Kiffe LG, Josef	34 Fortuna-Hubertus Schwindkirchen	461,2 Teiler	69,7	80,6	87,6	110,3	113,0					
10. Engl, Martin	34 Fortuna-Hubertus Schwindkirchen	641,2 Teiler	113,3	119,4	124,9	140,0	143,6					
11. Deuber, Josef	23 Neuedelweiß Landersdorf	896,3 Teiler	124,1	172,1	174,4	210,0	215,7					